113000142800

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number))
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600252275336

10/07/13--01038--016 **125.00

FILED

19 OCT -7 PM 2: 27

SECREJARY OF STATE
ALL ANALYSIS OF STATE

OCT - 9 2013

T. BROWN

(850) 245-6051.

COVER LETTER

·
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: SAPCO, LLC
Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Alexander Kosachev
Name of Person
SAPCO, LLC
Firm/Company
14361 Stirling Drive
Address
Lakewood Ranch, FL 34202
City/State and Zip Code
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Alexander Kosachev 941 373-5288
Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
□\$125.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	imited Liabil	lity Company is	•	14.00 W. 14
The name of the E	Zimited Elaon	itty Company is		76 8 J
				"是他 一
SAPCO, LLC				10 mg
(N	Aust end with the	words "Limited Liab	oility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	130CT -T PAZ
				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
ARTICLE II - A				65
The mailing addre	ess and street	address of the p	principal office of the Limited Liabi	lity Company is:
Principal Office	Addmoss		Mailing Adduses	P
Principal Office	Audress;		Mailing Address:	
14361 Stirling Drive			14361 Stirling Drive	
Lakewood Ranch, FL	34202		Lakewood Ranch, FL 34202	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
(The Limited Liability (Company cannot s	erve as its own Reg	ed Office, & Registered Agent's Sistered Agent. You must designate an individua	ignature: l or another
(The Limited Liability of business entity with an	Company cannot so active Florida reperture Florida street	erve as its own Reg gistration.) t address of the	ed Office, & Registered Agent's Sistered Agent. You must designate an individual registered agent are:	ignature: I or another
(The Limited Liability of business entity with an	Company cannot so active Florida reperture Florida street	serve as its own Reg gistration.)	istered Agent. You must designate an individua registered agent are:	ignature: I or another
(The Limited Liability of business entity with an	Company cannot so active Florida reperture Florida street	erve as its own Reg gistration.) t address of the Hanewich, P.L.	istered Agent. You must designate an individua registered agent are:	ignature: i or another
(The Limited Liability of business entity with an	Company cannot so active Florida street Tannenbaum	erve as its own Reg gistration.) t address of the Hanewich, P.L. Nam reet - Suite 725	registered agent are:	ignature: I or another
(The Limited Liability of business entity with an	Company cannot so active Florida street Tannenbaum	erve as its own Reg gistration.) t address of the Hanewich, P.L. Nam reet - Suite 725	istered Agent. You must designate an individua registered agent are:	ignature: I or another
(The Limited Liability of business entity with an	Company cannot so active Florida street Tannenbaum	erve as its own Reg gistration.) t address of the Hanewich, P.L. Nam reet - Suite 725	registered agent are: c ddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	ignature: i or another
(The Limited Liability of business entity with an	Company cannot so active Florida street Tannenbaum 1990 Main Str	terve as its own Reg gistration.) t address of the Hanewich, P.L. Nam reet - Suite 725 Florida street as 34236	registered agent are:	ignature: I or another

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

· ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Fitle:</u> MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
'MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGR	Alexander Kosachev
	14361 Stirling Drive
	Lakewood Ranch, FL 34202
· · · · · ·	
	·····
	
Use attachment if necessary)	
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date is or 90 days after the date of filing REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Heen
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date is or 90 days after the date of filing REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	nust be specific and cannot be more than five busi
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date is or 90 days after the date of filing REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a me (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation used in a management of the constitutes and its interest of the constitutes and	nust be specific and cannot be more than five busi
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date is or 90 days after the date of filing REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a me (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation used in a management of the constitutes and its interest of the constitutes and	must be specific and cannot be more than five busing.) In the specific and cannot be more than five busing. In 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document ander the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. Information submitted in a document to the Department of State telony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)